Position Other Positions Held

Teacher M/M Leave Account
Teacher Leave Account
Teacher Leave Account
Employee Contractor - Cert
Teacher Leave Account
Teacher Leave Account
Plant Supv Il Woc

Teacher Leave Account

Head Custodian | - Work Out
Of Class

Teacher Leave Account
School Office Clerk Il - Woc
Employee Contractor - Cert

Food Service Mgr.-Work Out
Of Class

Substitute Clerk

Teacher Shared Cnt Leave Acct
Teacher Leave Account

Pest Control Technician
Teacher Leave Account
Employee Contractor - Cert
Elem School Secretary Woc
Teacher Shared Cnt Leave Acct
Substitute Bus Driver
Substitute Bus Driver
Substitute Bus Driver
Substitute Bus Driver

Cook/Baker Working Out Of
Class

Substitute Bus Driver

Substitute Bus Driver

K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department Total Wages

Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.

Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.

Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.

Misc.
Misc.

$104,168

$88,913
$76,098
$73,378
$70,261
$66,209
$62,448
$62,366
$55,891

$48,439
$42,000
$40,881
$40,638

$39,065
$38,907
$37,874
$34,761
$32,422
$27,000
$26,613
$26,572
$25,408
$25,334
$25,267
$25,166
$25,028

$24,656
$24,345

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,573
$22,883
$21,040
$20,763
$14,551
$13,691
$21,215
$13,350
$20,353

$4,844
$4,839
$3,834
$19,405

$13,080
$3,842
$11,591
$16,093
$2,970
$2,572
$1,178
$2,451
$3,242
$3,235
$5,067
$3,271
$0

$4,942
$4,830



Substitute Bus Driver
Substitute Bus Driver
Substitute Bus Driver
Breakfast Worker Woc
Substitute Bus Driver
Substitute Bus Driver
Substitute Bus Driver
Substitute Bus Driver
Substitute Bus Driver
Substitute Bus Driver
Substitute Bus Driver
Substitute Clerk
Substitute Clerk

Food Service Worker Il Work
Out Of Class

Food Service Worker Il Work
Out Of Class

Substitute Clerk
Substitute Clerk
Employee Contractor - Cert

Ld Food Serv Worker - Work
Out Of Class

Ld Food Serv Worker - Work
Out Of Class

Ld Food Serv Worker - Work
Out Of Class

Ld Food Serv Worker - Work
Out Of Class

Ld Food Serv Worker - Work
Out Of Class

Substitute Clerk
Employee Contractor - Cert

Substitute Clerk

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.

Misc.

Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.
Misc.
Misc.

$23,894
$23,763
$23,374
$21,562
$21,347
$20,348
$20,204
$20,098
$19,538
$17,598
$16,519
$16,126
$15,714
$15,433

$14,767

$14,526
$14,185
$13,965
$13,746

$13,715

$12,832

$12,785

$12,279

$12,276
$11,899
$11,749

$4,857
$4,829
$3,176
$2,543
$1,007
$930
$0
$742
$2,303
$0

$0
$1,900
$14,237
$1,820

$0

$0
$1,637
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$14,237
$0
$0



Ld Food Serv Worker - Work
Out Of Class

Food Service Worker | - Temp

Asg

Food Service Worker | - Temp

Asg

Substitute Clerk

Substitute Clerk

Substitute Clerk

Substitute Bus Driver
Substitute Bus Driver
Substitute Bus Driver
Substitute Bus Driver
Substitute Clerk

Substitute Bus Driver
Substitute Clerk

Substitute Clerk

Substitute Clerk

Employee Contractor - Class
Substitute Clerk

Substitute Bus Driver
Substitute Bus Driver
Substitute Bus Driver
Substitute Clerk

Substitute Clerk

Substitute Clerk

Substitute Bus Driver
Employee Contractor - Cert
Substitute Clerk

Employee Contractor - Class
Substitute Bus Driver

Employee Contractor - Cert

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.

$11,304

$10,338

$10,073

$8,430
$7,953
$7,536
$7,401
$6,461
$6,383
$6,347
$6,211
$5,703
$5,439
$4,200
$4,051
$3,470
$3,105
$2,755
$2,064
$1,945
$1,677
$1,550
$1,429
$1,234
$1,200
$1,156

$920

$852

$758

$0

$0

$0

$14,237
$0
$14,954
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$14,237
$0

$0

$0
$1,709
$0

$0
$230
$0

$0

$0

$0
$118
$0

$0

$0

$81



Employee Contractor - Class

Personnel Commission
Member

Personnel Commission
Member

Personnel Commission
Member

Substitute Clerk
Substitute Clerk

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Misc.
Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.
Misc.

$750
$550

$500

$250

$115
$47

$0
$206

$14,257

$7,248

$10
$0



