Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher M/M Leave Account		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$104,168	\$23,573
Teacher Leave Account		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$88,913	\$22,883
Teacher Leave Account		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$76,098	\$21,040
Employee Contractor - Cert		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$73,378	\$20,763
Teacher Leave Account		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$70,261	\$14,551
Teacher Leave Account		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$66,209	\$13,691
Plant Supv II Woc		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$62,448	\$21,215
Teacher Leave Account		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$62,366	\$13,350
Head Custodian I - Work Out Of Class		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$55,891	\$20,353
Teacher Leave Account		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$48,439	\$4,844
School Office Clerk II - Woc		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$42,000	\$4,839
Employee Contractor - Cert		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$40,881	\$3,834
Food Service MgrWork Out Of Class		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$40,638	\$19,405
Substitute Clerk		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$39,065	\$13,080
Teacher Shared Cnt Leave Acct		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$38,907	\$3,842
Teacher Leave Account		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$37,874	\$11,591
Pest Control Technician		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$34,761	\$16,093
Teacher Leave Account		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$32,422	\$2,970
Employee Contractor - Cert		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$27,000	\$2,572
Elem School Secretary Woc		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$26,613	\$1,178
Teacher Shared Cnt Leave Acct		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$26,572	\$2,451
Substitute Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$25,408	\$3,242
Substitute Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$25,334	\$3,235
Substitute Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$25,267	\$5,067
Substitute Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$25,166	\$3,271
Cook/Baker Working Out Of Class		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$25,028	\$0
Substitute Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$24,656	\$4,942
Substitute Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$24,345	\$4,830

Substitute Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$23,894	\$4,857
Substitute Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$23,763	\$4,829
Substitute Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$23,374	\$3,176
Breakfast Worker Woc	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$21,562	\$2,543
Substitute Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$21,347	\$1,007
Substitute Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$20,348	\$930
Substitute Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$20,204	\$0
Substitute Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$20,098	\$742
Substitute Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$19,538	\$2,303
Substitute Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$17,598	\$0
Substitute Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$16,519	\$0
Substitute Clerk	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$16,126	\$1,900
Substitute Clerk	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$15,714	\$14,237
Food Service Worker II Work Out Of Class	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$15,433	\$1,820
Food Service Worker II Work Out Of Class	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$14,767	\$0
Substitute Clerk	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$14,526	\$0
Substitute Clerk	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$14,185	\$1,637
Employee Contractor - Cert	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$13,965	\$0
Ld Food Serv Worker - Work Out Of Class	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$13,746	\$0
Ld Food Serv Worker - Work Out Of Class	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$13,715	\$0
Ld Food Serv Worker - Work Out Of Class	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$12,832	\$0
Ld Food Serv Worker - Work Out Of Class	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$12,785	\$0
Ld Food Serv Worker - Work Out Of Class	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$12,279	\$0
Substitute Clerk	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$12,276	\$14,237
Employee Contractor - Cert	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$11,899	\$0
Substitute Clerk	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$11,749	\$0

Ld Food Serv Worker - Work Out Of Class	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$11,304	\$0
Food Service Worker I - Temp Asg	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$10,338	\$0
Food Service Worker I - Temp Asg	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$10,073	\$0
Substitute Clerk	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$8,430	\$14,237
Substitute Clerk	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$7,953	\$0
Substitute Clerk	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$7,536	\$14,954
Substitute Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$7,401	\$0
Substitute Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$6,461	\$0
Substitute Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$6,383	\$0
Substitute Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$6,347	\$0
Substitute Clerk	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$6,211	\$0
Substitute Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$5,703	\$0
Substitute Clerk	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$5,439	\$14,237
Substitute Clerk	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$4,200	\$0
Substitute Clerk	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$4,051	\$0
Employee Contractor - Class	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$3,470	\$0
Substitute Clerk	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$3,105	\$1,709
Substitute Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$2,755	\$0
Substitute Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$2,064	\$0
Substitute Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$1,945	\$230
Substitute Clerk	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$1,677	\$0
Substitute Clerk	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$1,550	\$0
Substitute Clerk	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$1,429	\$0
Substitute Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$1,234	\$0
Employee Contractor - Cert	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$1,200	\$118
Substitute Clerk	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$1,156	\$0
Employee Contractor - Class	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$920	\$0
Substitute Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$852	\$0
Employee Contractor - Cert	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$758	\$81

Employee Contractor - Class	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$750	\$0
Personnel Commission Member	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$550	\$206
Personnel Commission Member	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$500	\$14,257
Personnel Commission Member	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$250	\$7,248
Substitute Clerk	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$115	\$10
Substitute Clerk	Garden Grove Unified	Misc.	\$47	\$0